
Pawnee High School 

Track 2017 
 

Saturday, March 18  Brush           10:00 

 

Saturday, March 25  Yuma     9:00 

 

Saturday, April 1  Sterling    9:00 

 

Saturday, April 8  Eaton         9:00 

 

Saturday, April 22  Platte Valley   9:30 

 

Saturday, April 29  Weld County Championships 8:00 

      @ Frederick 

 

Tuesday, May 2   Highland    3:30 

 

Saturday, May 6   1A @ Limon   9:00 

 

Tuesday, May 9   League @ Akron  9:00 

 

Th-Sat, May 18-20  State @ Jeffco   TBA 

 

Junior High  
 

Tuesday, April 4   Platte Valley   4:00 

 

Thursday, April 6  Eaton    4:00 

 

Thursday, April 13  Brush    2:00 

 

Thursday, April 20  Highland    4:00 

 

Tuesday, May 9   League @ Akron   9:00 

 



 

 

  
 

 


